
 Resultat från Bohusträffen 8 juni 2019 
 
Senior 1 Magnus Larsson Älekulla  216 + 87 = 303 GM 
 2 Stefan Lundberg Hålta  214 + 78 = 292 
 3 Jonas Andersson Harestad  214 + 78 = 292 
 4 Leif Jakobsson Solberga  211 + 74 = 285 
   
Veteran 1 Bo Allansson Stenungsund 238 + 89 = 327 GM 
 2 Sture Allansson Stenungsund 229 + 91 = 320 
 3 Lars Evaldsson Göteborg  231 + 82 = 313 
 4 Anders Andersson Hålta  225 + 86 = 311 
 5 Bo Andersson Kongahälla  224 + 86 = 310 
 6 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping  215 + 79 = 294 
 7 Jan Hasselfors Landvetter  203 + 85 = 288
   
Liggande:  1 Ove Gustafsson Solberga  242 + 95 = 337 GM 

2 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed  239 + 90 = 329 
3 Stefan Jakobsson Göteborg  224 + 89 = 313 

 4 Ros-Mari Niklasson  Hålta  229 + 82 = 311 
 5 Lennart Högenberg Sjuhäradsbygden 218 + 89 = 307 
 6 Csaba Tass Kongahälla  223 + 71 = 294 
    
Huvudskjutning + enkelserie 
 
Klass 3-E 
 
1 Magnus Larsson  Älekulla  216 p Hp 
2 Stefan Lundberg  Hålta  214    -”- 
3 Jonas Andersson  Harestad  214    -”- 
4 Leif Jakobsson  Solberga  211 
 
 
Klass 65 ställn 
 
1 Bo Andersson  Kongahälla  224 p    Hp 
2 Lars Ingemarsson  Lidköping  215 
 
Klass 55 
 
1 Bo Allansson  Stenungsund 238 p   Hp 
2 Lars Evaldsson  Göteborg  231      -”- 
3 Sture Allansson  Stenungsund 229      -”- 
4 Anders Andersson  Hålta  225 
5 Jan Hasselfors  Landvetter  203 
 
Klass 2 
 
1 Ros-Mari Niklasson  Hålta  229 p  Hp 
 
 



Klass 65-75 ligg 
 
1 Ove Gustafsson  Solberga  242 p  Hp 
2 Lennart Karlsson  Dals Ed  239     -”- 
3 Stefan Jakobsson  Göteborg  224     -”- 
4 Csaba Tass  Kongahälla  223 
5 Lennart Högenberg  Sjuhäradsbugden 218 
 
 
 


